
Theatrical London, Session Two     
Classroom: S8.08, Strand Campus 
King’s College London Undergraduate Summer School 2017  

 
 

This timetable is subject to change. 

 Monday 17 July Tuesday 18 July Wednesday 19 July Thursday 20 July Friday 21 July 

Morning 
9.00am-12.30pm 

Introductory class Staging Shakespeare Victorian Theatre and the 
Trials of Oscar Wilde 

Suffrage Drama and First 
Wave Feminism  

Anti-War Social(ist) Satire 

Using King’s Library and 
Online Resources 

Afternoon 
1.00pm-5.00pm 

Welcome Event and 
Enrolment; information 
will be available prior to 
arrival 

7.30 pm: Performance: 
Much Ado About Nothing 
at the Globe Theatre 

   

 Monday 24 July Tuesday 25 July Wednesday 26 July Thursday 27 July Friday 28 July 

Morning 
9.00am-12.30pm 

12.30 pm: Guided Tour of 
the National Theatre 
 
No additional class 

Experimental Agit-Prop 
Theatre 

The Era of Caryl Churchill From Angry Young Man to 
In-Yer-Face 

Trip to the V&A 
Museum’s Theatre and 
Performance Gallery 
 
No additional class  

Panel Event 
Lecture Theatre 1, Bush 
House 
12.30pm-1.30pm 

Afternoon 
1.00pm-5.00pm 

    

 

 Monday 31 July Tuesday 1 August Wednesday 2 August Thursday 3 August Friday 4 August 

Morning 
9.00am-12.30pm 

Flash Drama 
 
 

The Multicultural Stage Musical Theatre and 
Trans-Media Storytelling 
 

From Stage to Screen Conclusions and 
Goodbyes 

Afternoon 
1.00pm-5.00pm 

7.30 pm: Performance: 
Girl From the North 
Country, The Old Vic 
 
 

 2.30 pm: Performance: 
Matilda the Musical at 
the Cambridge Theatre 

 Farewell Event – 1.00pm-
2.00pm 
Quad, Strand Campus 

 


